QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD27_09102024194159

P R TILDA - Mob : 9300618666

Date : 09-10-2024 19:41:59

Sr.No

10

11

12

Item

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

Total

TGNO

BL133

BL32

BL157

BL183

BL203

BL173

BL171

BL128

BL79

BL154

BL13

BL137

GWT

2.250

2.500

2.000

2.910

2.500

2.100

1.840

2.750

3.190

2.200

0.850

2.080

27.170

LWT

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NWT

2.250

2.500

2.000

2.910

2.500

2.100

1.840

2.750

3.190

2.200

0.850

2.080

27.170

Stn value

0

0.000

HM

55.00

40.00

55.00

40.00

40.00

55.00

55.00

40.00

40.00

55.00

40.00

55.00

570.000

MRP

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

IMAGE



